
DATE DAY Events DATE DAY Events

Couselling from 06/06/2019 to 27/06/2019

Pool Counselling from 28/06/2019 to 07/07/2019

Direct Admission from 08/07/2019 to 14/07/2019

Admission Procedure from 10/06/2019 to 14/07/2019

15-Jul-19 Mon Welcome of Students and Orientation 30-Sep-19 Mon

16-Jul-19 Tue 1-Oct-19 Tue COMMUNITY WORK- CLEANLINESS RALLY
17-Jul-19 Wed Commencement of Theory Classes 2-Oct-19 Wed GANDHI JAYANTI
18-Jul-19 Thu 3-Oct-19 Thu

19-Jul-19 Fri 4-Oct-19 Fri

20-Jul-19 Sat 5-Oct-19 Sat CTET/ UPTET PREPARATION
21-Jul-19 Sun 6-Oct-19 Sun

22-Jul-19 Mon 7-Oct-19 Mon MAHA NAVAMI
23-Jul-19 Tue 8-Oct-19 Tue DUSSEHRA
24-Jul-19 Wed 9-Oct-19 Wed

25-Jul-19 Thu 10-Oct-19 Thu

26-Jul-19 Fri KANWAR YATRA HOLIDAYS 11-Oct-19 Fri

27-Jul-19 Sat KANWAR YATRA HOLIDAYS 12-Oct-19 Sat FRESHER'S PARTY
28-Jul-19 Sun 13-Oct-19 Sun

29-Jul-19 Mon KANWAR YATRA HOLIDAYS 14-Oct-19 Mon

30-Jul-19 Tue KANWAR YATRA HOLIDAYS 15-Oct-19 Tue

31-Jul-19 Wed 16-Oct-19 Wed WORKSHOP  On BANDANWAR & TORAN MAKING
1-Aug-19 Thu 17-Oct-19 Thu

2-Aug-19 Fri 18-Oct-19 Fri

3-Aug-19 Sat GUEST LECTURE- INNOVATIVE TEACHING IDEAS 19-Oct-19 Sat CTET/ UPTET PREPARATION
4-Aug-19 Sun 20-Oct-19 Sun

5-Aug-19 Mon 21-Oct-19 Mon

6-Aug-19 Tue 22-Oct-19 Tue

7-Aug-19 Wed EPC CLASSES 23-Oct-19 Wed WORKSHOP On THAL & DIYA DECORATION
8-Aug-19 Thu EPC CLASSES 24-Oct-19 Thu

9-Aug-19 Fri EPC CLASSES 25-Oct-19 Fri DEEPAWALI
10-Aug-19 Sat EPC CLASSES 26-Oct-19 Sat DEEPAWALI
11-Aug-19 Sun 27-Oct-19 Sun

12-Aug-19 Mon 28-Oct-19 Mon DEEPAWALI
13-Aug-19 Tue RAKHI MAKING COMPETITION 29-Oct-19 Tue DEEPAWALI
14-Aug-19 Wed 30-Oct-19 Wed

15-Aug-19 Thu Independence Day Celebration 31-Oct-19 Thu

16-Aug-19 Fri 1-Nov-19 Fri

17-Aug-19 Sat INDOOR SPORTS ACTIVITY- CARROM 2-Nov-19 Sat CTET/ UPTET PREPARATION
18-Aug-19 Sun 3-Nov-19 Sun

19-Aug-19 Mon 4-Nov-19 Mon

20-Aug-19 Tue 5-Nov-19 Tue

21-Aug-19 Wed 6-Nov-19 Wed

22-Aug-19 Thu 7-Nov-19 Thu

23-Aug-19 Fri JANMASHTMI 8-Nov-19 Fri CLASSROOM SEMINAR CC-1
24-Aug-19 Sat 9-Nov-19 Sat CLASSROOM SEMINAR CC-1
25-Aug-19 Sun 10-Nov-19 Sun

26-Aug-19 Mon 11-Nov-19 Mon

27-Aug-19 Tue 12-Nov-19 Tue GURUNANAK JAYANTI
28-Aug-19 Wed 13-Nov-19 Wed

29-Aug-19 Thu 14-Nov-19 Thu CHILDREN'S DAY CELEBRATION
30-Aug-19 Fri ACTIVITY- ROLE PLAY METHOD 15-Nov-19 Fri

31-Aug-19 Sat 16-Nov-19 Sat OUTDOOR SPORTS ACTIVITY- BADMINTON
1-Sep-19 Sun 17-Nov-19 Sun

2-Sep-19 Mon 18-Nov-19 Mon CLASSROOM SEMINAR CC-2
3-Sep-19 Tue 19-Nov-19 Tue CLASSROOM SEMINAR CC-2
4-Sep-19 Wed 20-Nov-19 Wed

5-Sep-19 Thu Teachers Day Celebration 21-Nov-19 Thu

6-Sep-19 Fri GUEST LECTURE- NAI TALIM 22-Nov-19 Fri

7-Sep-19 Sat 23-Nov-19 Sat CTET/ UPTET PREPARATION
8-Sep-19 Sun 24-Nov-19 Sun

9-Sep-19 Mon 25-Nov-19 Mon

10-Sep-19 Tue MUHARRAM 26-Nov-19 Tue QUIZ ON INDIAN CONSTITUTION
11-Sep-19 Wed 27-Nov-19 Wed WORKSHOP ON MAKING OF EFFECTIVE TEACHING AIDS

12-Sep-19 Thu 28-Nov-19 Thu WORKSHOP ON MAKING OF EFFECTIVE TEACHING AIDS

13-Sep-19 Fri 29-Nov-19 Fri WORKSHOP ON MAKING OF EFFECTIVE TEACHING AIDS

14-Sep-19 Sat HINDI DIWAS CELEBRATION 30-Nov-19 Sat OUTDOOR SPORTS ACTIVITY- KHOKHO
15-Sep-19 Sun 1-Dec-19 Sun

16-Sep-19 Mon HINDI DIWAS CELEBRATION 2-Dec-19 Mon

17-Sep-19 Tue HINDI DIWAS CELEBRATION 3-Dec-19 Tue

18-Sep-19 Wed HINDI DIWAS CELEBRATION 4-Dec-19 Wed CLASSROOM SEMINAR CC-3
19-Sep-19 Thu 5-Dec-19 Thu CLASSROOM SEMINAR CC-3
20-Sep-19 Fri 6-Dec-19 Fri

21-Sep-19 Sat GUEST LECTURE- NEW EDUCATION POLICY 7-Dec-19 Sat INDOOR SPORTS ACTIVITY- CHESS
22-Sep-19 Sun 8-Dec-19 Sun

23-Sep-19 Mon 9-Dec-19 Mon

24-Sep-19 Tue 10-Dec-19 Tue

25-Sep-19 Wed 11-Dec-19 Wed

26-Sep-19 Thu 12-Dec-19 Thu

27-Sep-19 Fri 13-Dec-19 Fri CLASSROOM SEMINAR CC-4
28-Sep-19 Sat CTET/ UPTET PREPARATION 14-Dec-19 Sat CLASSROOM SEMINAR CC-4
29-Sep-19 Sun 15-Dec-19 Sun
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DATE DAY Events DATE DAY Events

16-Dec-19 Mon 2-Mar-20 Mon

17-Dec-19 Tue 3-Mar-20 Tue

18-Dec-19 Wed 4-Mar-20 Wed

19-Dec-19 Thu 5-Mar-20 Thu

20-Dec-19 Fri 6-Mar-20 Fri

21-Dec-19 Sat GUEST LECTURE- RECENT DEVELOPMENTS IN ICT 7-Mar-20 Sat COMMUNITY WORK- WOMEN AWARENESS CAMPAIGN

22-Dec-19 Sun 8-Mar-20 Sun

23-Dec-19 Mon 9-Mar-20 Mon HOLI HOLIDAYS
24-Dec-19 Tue 10-Mar-20 Tue HOLI HOLIDAYS
25-Dec-19 Wed 11-Mar-20 Wed

26-Dec-19 Thu WINTER BREAK 12-Mar-20 Thu

27-Dec-19 Fri 13-Mar-20 Fri

28-Dec-19 Sat 14-Mar-20 Sat OUTDOOR SPORTS ACTIVITY- CRICKET
29-Dec-19 Sun 15-Mar-20 Sun

30-Dec-19 Mon 16-Mar-20 Mon

31-Dec-19 Tue 17-Mar-20 Tue

1-Jan-20 Wed 18-Mar-20 Wed

2-Jan-20 Thu WINTER BREAK 19-Mar-20 Thu

3-Jan-20 Fri MID-TERM INTERNAL EXAMINATIONS 20-Mar-20 Fri WORKSHOP ON "PREPARATION OF e-RESOUCES FOR SCHOOL SUBJECTS"

4-Jan-20 Sat 21-Mar-20 Sat WORKSHOP ON "PREPARATION OF e-RESOUCES FOR SCHOOL SUBJECTS"

5-Jan-20 Sun 22-Mar-20 Sun

6-Jan-20 Mon 23-Mar-20 Mon

7-Jan-20 Tue 24-Mar-20 Tue

8-Jan-20 Wed 25-Mar-20 Wed

9-Jan-20 Thu 26-Mar-20 Thu SCOUT GUIDE CAMP
10-Jan-20 Fri 27-Mar-20 Fri SCOUT GUIDE CAMP
11-Jan-20 Sat 28-Mar-20 Sat SCOUT GUIDE CAMP
12-Jan-20 Sun 29-Mar-20 Sun

13-Jan-20 Mon MID-TERM INTERNAL EXAMINATIONS 30-Mar-20 Mon

14-Jan-20 Tue 31-Mar-20 Tue

15-Jan-20 Wed PIDILITE WORKSHOP 1-Apr-20 Wed

16-Jan-20 Thu PIDILITE WORKSHOP 2-Apr-20 Thu RAMNAVMI
17-Jan-20 Fri PIDILITE WORKSHOP 3-Apr-20 Fri

18-Jan-20 Sat         COMMUNITY WORK- DONATION CAMP 4-Apr-20 Sat

19-Jan-20 Sun 5-Apr-20 Sun

20-Jan-20 Mon MICRO-TEACHING 6-Apr-20 Mon EPC CLASSES
21-Jan-20 Tue 7-Apr-20 Tue EPC CLASSES
22-Jan-20 Wed 8-Apr-20 Wed EPC CLASSES
23-Jan-20 Thu 9-Apr-20 Thu EPC CLASSES
24-Jan-20 Fri 10-Apr-20 Fri EPC CLASSES
25-Jan-20 Sat MICRO-TEACHING 11-Apr-20 Sat EPC CLASSES
26-Jan-20 Sun Republic Day 12-Apr-20 Sun

27-Jan-20 Mon SIMULATION 13-Apr-20 Mon

28-Jan-20 Tue 14-Apr-20 Tue

29-Jan-20 Wed 15-Apr-20 Wed

30-Jan-20 Thu 16-Apr-20 Thu

31-Jan-20 Fri 17-Apr-20 Fri

1-Feb-20 Sat SIMULATION 18-Apr-20 Sat QUIZ ON CURRENT AFFAIRS
2-Feb-20 Sun 19-Apr-20 Sun

3-Feb-20 Mon SCHOOL TEACHING PRACTICE 20-Apr-20 Mon

4-Feb-20 Tue 21-Apr-20 Tue

5-Feb-20 Wed 22-Apr-20 Wed COMMUNITY WORK- PLANTATION DRIVE
6-Feb-20 Thu 23-Apr-20 Thu

7-Feb-20 Fri 24-Apr-20 Fri

8-Feb-20 Sat 25-Apr-20 Sat

9-Feb-20 Sun 26-Apr-20 Sun

10-Feb-20 Mon 27-Apr-20 Mon END TERM EXAMINATIONS
11-Feb-20 Tue 28-Apr-20 Tue

12-Feb-20 Wed 29-Apr-20 Wed

13-Feb-20 Thu KOLAAHAL COLLEGE FEST 2020 30-Apr-20 Thu

14-Feb-20 Fri KOLAAHAL COLLEGE FEST 2020 1-May-20 Fri

15-Feb-20 Sat KOLAAHAL COLLEGE FEST 2020 2-May-20 Sat END TERM EXAMINATIONS
16-Feb-20 Sun 3-May-20 Sun

17-Feb-20 Mon 4-May-20 Mon

18-Feb-20 Tue 5-May-20 Tue

19-Feb-20 Wed 6-May-20 Wed

20-Feb-20 Thu 7-May-20 Thu BUDDH PURNIMA
21-Feb-20 Fri MAHASHIVRATRI 8-May-20 Fri

22-Feb-20 Sat 9-May-20 Sat INDOOR SPORTS ACTIVITY- CHESS
23-Feb-20 Sun 10-May-20 Sun

24-Feb-20 Mon 11-May-20 Mon

25-Feb-20 Tue 12-May-20 Tue

26-Feb-20 Wed 13-May-20 Wed

27-Feb-20 Thu 14-May-20 Thu GUEST LECTURE- GENDER SENSITIZATION
28-Feb-20 Fri 15-May-20 Fri

29-Feb-20 Sat SCHOOL TEACHING PRACTICE 16-May-20 Sat

1-Mar-20 Sun 17-May-20 Sun
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